
Lineup Verification and Change Form
California

Meet: Fayetteville Regional (South Central) Meet Date: 4/01/2017

VAULT
Current Lineup

1 Alicia Gallarzo
2 Amber Takara
3 Mariah Peterson
4 Arianna Robinson
5 Desiree Palomares
6 Emily Richardson

Change Lineup To

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Entered in computer

BARS
Current Lineup

1 Sofie Seilnacht
2 Amber Takara
3 Chelsea Shu
4 Yuleen Sternberg
5 Emily Richardson
6 Alicia Gallarzo

Change Lineup To

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Entered in computer

BEAM
Current Lineup

1 Sofie Seilnacht
2 Chelsea Shu
3 Desiree Palomares
4 Zoe Draghi
5 Emily Richardson
6 Alicia Gallarzo

Change Lineup To

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Entered in computer

FLOOR
Current Lineup

1 Charlie Owens
2 Sofie Seilnacht
3 Mariah Peterson
4 Arianna Robinson
5 Zoe Draghi
6 Desiree Palomares

Change Lineup To

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Entered in computer

Lineup Changed: No Yes Coach's Initials:
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